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HE—BIANXFER/ Beam homogenizer series
Wavelength : 365nm~1550nm

Illumination area : 20mmx20mm~100mmx100mm(SM fiber coupled)
Working distance : 30mm~100mm(SM fiber coupled)

Uniformity : £3%~+50% (depending on illumination area)

TJ71)\EHE—LExT—RBUARE - ACERUET . / Fiber output beam is
modified to uniform square beam.

FCORUAEHRIAVUA—HIL > X / FC connector coupled collimator lens
®  Wavelength : 350~700nm, 650~1050nm. 1050~1620nm

Beam waist diameter : ~1mm (SM fiber coupled)

Beam divergence : 0.04°~0.13° ( SM fiber coupled )

Focusing dial included

J710)\HEHZEFITE—LICTBRICAWVWET . / Fiber output beam is modified to parallel beam.

FCORDAERTA ST RL—FL > X / FC connector coupled line lens
B Wavelength : 350~700nm. 650~1050nm. 1050~1620nm

® Line width : <5mm (SM fiber coupled )

® Line length : > 50mm5mm (SM fiber coupled )

TJ74I\EHh%ESA > E—AICTBERICAWET ., / Fiber output beam is modified to line beam.

RABE=—SIBIA MF414A—R / Optical pulse monitor photodiode
Input : FC connector

Output : 50Q2 BNC connector

Sensitive wavelength : 320nm~1100nm, 900nm~1700nm

Tr: <1ns

Power supply : 9V battery included

T71)\BH)OLRKENPAS ORI -TTEZY T BRICAWNET ., / Optical waveform is monitored with
external oscilloscope.

150kHz JULRAS T RL—H1=vY b / 150kHz pulse generator unit : PGU-150k
B Repetition : 1Hz~150kHz continuous

Duty : less than 10%~100% continuous

Amplitude : TTL level

Power supply : AC745 4541/ / AC adopter included

JULRMRICHEB U EIMXES . /Tigger for pulsed light source.

50MHz JURXZ )AL —H1=Y b / crystal oscillator unit : COU-50M
m Repetition : 1MHz, 2MHz, 5MHz, 10MHz, 20MHz, 50MHz

Duty : 50%fixed

Amplitude : TTL level

Power supply : ACF7%4 Z#{t/& / AC adopter included

JULRFERICHNED MU AZEDIIZ E S . /Tigger for pulsed light source.
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